
S P Johnson 26-A
3 soil 3
6 clay/rock 9 Start 4-23-14

42 lime 51 Finish 5-1-14
40 shale 91
6 lime 97

111 shale 208
32 lime 240
37 shale 277 set 20’ 7”
9 lime 286 ran 870.7’ of 2 ⅞ 

18 shale 304 cemented to surface 84 sxs
113 lime 417
177 shale 594
13 lime 607
59 shale 666
28 lime 694
21 shale 715
8 lime 723
14 shale 737
11 lime 748
7 shale 755

10 lime 765
15 shale 780
9 sandy shale 789 odor

22 Bkn sand 811 good show
4 oil sand 815 good show
4 Bkn sand 819 good show
5 oil sand 824 good show
3 Dk sand 827 show

49 shale 876 T.D.


